How to Order
MIL-DTL-38999 Series II Protective Covers
MS27510B12CL
MS Number
MS27510 = Plug Protective Cover
MS27511 = Receptacle Protective Cover
Finish
B = Olive Drab Cadmium (Non-RoHS)
C = Hard Anodized Black (RoHS)
F = Electroless Nickel (RoHS)
Z = Zinc Nickel Black (RoHS)
Shell Size
8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24
How to Order Military - Series II Protective Covers (Rev C – 071921)
Length
A = Without Chain
C = Chain
N = With Chain & Ring*
R = Rope*
* Only Available on MS27511
Style
     = Standard (Standard Leave Blank)
 L = 5.0” (+0.5”/-.25”)
M = 6.0” (+0.5”/-.25”)
 N = 7.0” (+0.5”/-.25”)